
lndtægter
Kontingenter
Lejeindtægter

2017

Budget Regnskab

52000 52000

35000 34300

2017 201.8 2018

Budget Regnskab

52000 51200

30000 45100

2019

Budget

51200

40000
lndtægter i alt

Udgifter
Fællesudgifter

varme

vand

el

a nskaffelser

Drift

Forsikring

Vinduespudsning

Hovedrengøring

I nternet
Ejendomsskat

Gebyrer

87000 86300 82000 96300

24000

8000

1500

1500

2s000

4500

0

1200

0

0

5000

0

2071.1,

-5002

-908

3154
13961

9638

0

700

0

0

0

0

24000

1500

1500

3500

20000

10000

0

2000

3000

3000

0

23312,47

-825,35

2852,1,4

4L20,37

22873,48

23767,92

2035,22

750

1160

2388,1g

11685,01

4472,61.

91200

24000

3600

1800

4500

20000

15000

2100

1500

L500

3600

s900

1000
Udgifter I alt

Resultat

Aktiver
Tilgodehavender

Bank

70700

16300

42254

44046

0

103346

58500 98592,06

13500 -2292,06

0

97954,29

84500

5700

Aktiver i alt

Passiver

Modtagne depositum
Skyldige omkostninger
forudbetalt leje

overført resultat
Årets resultat

103346

3000

0

1500

54800

44046

97954,29

800

600

0

98846,35

-2292,06
Passiver ialt

I bestyrelsen 23 januar 2019

103345 97954,29

sebbe ,",u,@1.-

Anne Bendix lJ
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